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Middle School Basketball Schedule 2022-2023
Day Date Qpponent Site J¥ Yarsity
Thursday October 27" Jamboree Rossview High N/A Boys:
TBA
Girls:
TBA
Thursday November 3™ Kenwood* Away JV Girls Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM
Boys:
6:45 PM
Monday November 7* Kirkwood Home JV Boys Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM
Boys:
6:45 PM
Thursday November 10™ Rossview Home JV Boys Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM
Boys:
6:45 PM
Monday November 14" New Providence* Home JV Girls Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM
Boys:
6:45 PM
Tuesday November 15" Davidson Academy Home JV Girls Girls:
4:00 5:45
JV Boys Boys:
5: 00 6:45pm
Thursday November 17% Montgomery Central* Home JV Boys Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM
Boys:
6:45 PM
Monday November 21* West Creek* Away JV Girls Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM
Boys:
6:45 PM
Monday November 28" Richview* Away JV Boys Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM
Boys:
6:45 PM
Thursday December 1% Kenwood* Home JV Boys Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM
Boys:
6:45 PM
Saturday December 3 Good Pasture Away JV Boys Girls:
1:00 2:00
619 W Due West Ave,
Madison, TN 37115 Boys;
3:00
Monday December 5% Kirkwood Away JV Girls Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM
Boys:
6:45 PM
Thursday December 8" Rossview* Away JV Girls Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM
Boys:

6:45 PM




Monday December 121 New Providence* Away JV Boys Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM

Boys:
6:45 PM

Thursday December 15 Montgomery Central* Away IV Girls Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM

Boys:
6:45 PM

Thursday December 29™ Todd County Home JV Boys Boys

6:00 7:00

Thursday January 5% West Creek* Home JV Boys Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM

Boys:
6:45 PM

Monday January 9" Richview* Home JV Girls Girls:
4:30 5:45 PM

Boys:
6:45 PM

Tournament January 12, 17", 19", and 23 Semifinals and
Finals @
Montgomery
Central High

* Denotes TMSAA Area 13 Contest
Girls Head Coach: Jarrett Giacchino
Athletic Director: Argelis Buck-Thomas

Principal: Evan Stinson

Mascot: Eagles

Boys Head Coach: Eric Young

Assistant Principals: Argelis Buck Thomas, Sean Rowe, Shanacia Thomasson

Colors: Navy Blue and Gold




